© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 5 FILE NAME:EX2PxPAT_RGBW.SPEC
September 26, 2025 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m

Type
Project
Ordering Guide
NOM. LUM/FT DOWN
Skip selection for
EX2PIPAT
CRI COLOR TEMP.
SHIELDING UP
Skip selection for
EX2PDPAT
SHIELDING DOWN
Skip selection for
EX2PIPAT
FINISH VOLTAGE
1000 1000 lm/ft 90 90 CRI CTRGBW30 RGB+30K White - Color Tuning CL Clear lens SO spotless lens AP aluminum paint 120 120 V
CTRGBW35 RGB+35K White - Color Tuning GZ Graze W white 277 277 V
CTRGBW40 RGB+40K White - Color Tuning WW Wallwash BLK black UNV universal
ASO Asymmetric C custom
BW Batwing
Controller ordered separately.
See wall switch spec sheet.
RGB+W Patterns Pendant mount Extend 2
 2 13/16"
 2 1/2"
SHIELDING
DIRECT
Spotless Lens
SO
Wall Wash
WW
Graze
GZ
Asymmetric
ASO
Batwing
BW
SHIELDING
INDIRECT
Clear Lens
CL
NOMINAL LUMEN
OUTPUT UP
NOMINAL LUMEN
OUTPUT DOWN
INPUT
WATTS*
EFFICACY SHIELDING
1450 lm/ft 16.4 W/ft 61 lm/W CL
1000 lm/ft 16.4 W/ft 61 lm/W SO
1050 lm/ft 16.4 W/ft 64 lm/W GZ
1000 lm/ft 16.4 W/ft 61 lm/W WW
1000 lm/ft 16.4 W/ft 61 lm/W ASO
1000 lm/ft 16.4 W/ft 61 lm/W BW
*Please consult factory for custom lumen output and wattage.
PERFORMANCE PER LINEAR FOOT AT 3500K, 90 CRI
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 5 FILE NAME:EX2PxPAT_RGBW.SPEC
September 26, 2025 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
How to Specify 90 degree Corners and Patterns